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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Directory utilities

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

dir2html.lha
Drawersize.lha
simplehtml.lha
Sufferer.lha

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

Size Age Description

32K
13K
23K
21K

0 Create directory indexes in HTML format
2 Shows size of drawer on WB titlebar

1 A simple HTML Offline Browser

8 Mass-renaming of file suffixes
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